
Poverty Simulation | October 3, 2023, 12:30PM-2:30PM 
Human Development & Family Relations | Counseling and Human Services 

Staffers’ Roles Planning Sheet: Faculty/Staff/Professionals Only                 

Staffer ​  ​  ​  ​  ​  ​   Name ​  ​  ​  ​                      Email   

Banker/Loan Collectors  1. Andrea Enyedi andrea.enyedi@plattsburgh.edu 

  2. Lynn Higman lynn.gilbert@plattsburgh.edu 

Quick Cash (Currency Exchange)  1. Juliette Lynch jlynch@ccccnc.org 

  2. Elaine Ostry ostryem@plattsburgh.edu 

Community Action Staff  1. Priyanka Patel ppate011@plattsburgh.edu 

    

Supercenter Clerk  1. Karin Killough killoukk@plattsburgh.edu 

  2. Chenaniah 

Henderson 

ccurt004@plattsburgh.edu 

Mortgage/Rent Collector  1. Katie Wilcox kwilcox@ccccnc.org 

    



Pawnbroker  1. Julie Richards jrich030@plattsburgh.edu 

     

Police Officer  1. Jeanette Stapley  jeanettestapley@gmail.com 

     

Utility Collector  1. Sheila Taylor gooch@frontiernet.net 

    

Social Service Office Receptionist  1. Susannah Burgess sburgess@ccccnc.org 

     

Social Service Office Caseworker #1  1. Ona Belser belserob@plattsburgh.edu 

     

Social Service Office Caseworker #2  1.Mike Carpenter  mike.carpenter@thenortheastgroup.com 

    

Illegal Activities Person (optional)  1.Bridget Haina bstre002@plattsburgh.edu 

     



School Teachers  1.   

  2. Melody Trombley pmtrom58@gmail.com 

Employer  1. David Duprey dupr6217@plattsburgh.edu 

  2. Betsy Vicencio  betsy.vicencio@thenortheastgroup.com 

Childcare Worker  1. Nancy Hughes hughesnc@plattsburgh.edu 

    

Inter-faith Services Worker  1. Elizabeth Bernat bernater@plattsburgh.edu 

     

Community Health Care Doctor  1. Lolita Kincade  lkinc001@plattsburgh.edu 
 


